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Rangliste Freundschaftsschiessen Spiringen - Urnerboden

Sonntag den 2. August 2020 in Urnerboden

Name

Baumann
Imhof
Arnold
Baumann
Herger
Arnold
Mattli
Baumann
Vetter
Arnold
Arnold
Bissig
Arnold
Gisler
Gehrig
Gisler
Gisler
Kempf
Gisler
Bissig
Bricker
Kempf
Gisler

Vorname

Daniel
Theo
Josef
Julia
Pirmin
Dominik
Toni
Max
uUrs
Karl
Markus
Heidi
Hans
Walter
Adelbert
Josef
Rene
Toni
Augustin
Karl
Toni
Daniel
Paul

Sektionsrangliste:

Spiringen

Urnerboden

Teiln.
Teiln.

Jg.

64
69
49
96
81
87
46
44
62
50
84
51
47
48
49
43
57
69
58
44
48
96
50

17
6

Verein

Spiringen
Spiringen
Urnerboden
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Urnerboden
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Urnerboden
Spiringen
Spiringen
Urnerboden
Spiringen
Urnerboden
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Urnerboden
Spiringen

Durchs.
Durchs.

Sta
90
Ka
Sta
90
90
Ka
Ka
90

90
90
57/03
Sta
Ka
57
90
90
Sta
Sta
90
90
Ka

98
96
96
94
93
93
92
91
90
90
90
89
88
88
86
85
85
84
83
78
76
74
69

92.778
92.000



